Urban
Optima
OT10/OT20 Post Top
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
OT10 OT20
OT10-OT20-Optima-LED-spec 07/25 page 1 of 6
Lumec Optima LED post top and pedant luminaires are the perfect choice
for urban projects such as streets, walkways and public spaces that compel
that extra little bit of detail. This timeless luminaire is made from top-quality
materials, is easy to maintain, and adds a distinctive decorative aspect
to any contemporary environment. Paired with the latest LED technology,
its IP66 rating, multiple lumen outputs, various luminaire style options
and energy-saving control options are well suited to meet wide range
of project requirements.
Ordering guide example: OT10-72W32LED3K-G3-ACDR-LE3A-120-DMG-RC-GN8TX
Series LED module CCT Gen.
 G3
Optical system Voltage Driver options
Options
Poles /
Brackets FinishReceptical Control Luminaire Decorative
OT10
OT20
35W32LED
55W32LED
72W32LED
55W48LED 8
80W48LED
70W64LED
2.2K9
2200K
3K
3000K
4K
4000K
G3
Gen 3
ACRD-LE2A
Type II (ASYM) with
acrylic globe
ACRD-LE3A
Type III (ASYM) with
acrylic globe
ACRD-LE4A
Type IV (ASYM)
with acrylic globe
LE2F
Type II (ASYM)
w/flat glass lens
LE2F
Type II (ASYM)
w/flat glass lens
LE2S
Type II (ASYM)
w/sag glass lens
LE3F
Type III (ASYM)
w/flat glass lens
LE3S
Type III (ASYM)
w/sag glass lens
LE4F
Type IV (ASYM)
w/flat  glass lens
LE4S
Type IV (ASYM)
w/sag glass lens
LE5F 2
Type V (SYMM)
w/flat glass lens
LE5S 2
Type V (SYMM)
w/sag glass lens
UNV
120V-277V
347
480
DMG
0-10V
SRD 1
Sensor
ready driver,
standard
configuration
SRD1 1
Sensor
ready driver,
alternate
configuration
RC 3,5
  Receptacle
for
twist-lock
photocell or
shorting cap,
3-pins
RCD7 3,5
Receptacle
for
twist-lock
photocell or
shorting cap,
7-pins
PH8 6
Twist-lock
Photoelectric
Cell
PH9 6
Shorting cap
PHXL1,6
Twist-lock
Photoelectric
Cell extended
life, UNV (120-
277VAC)
HS
House Side
Shield
SP2
20kV / 10kA
Surge
protector
TN2.875C
Fitter to fit
over a 2 7/8"
(73 mm) O.D
by 4" (102
mm) long
tenon
TN3
Fitter to fit
over a 3" (76
mm) O.D by
4" (102 mm)
long tenon
TN3.5
Fitter to fit
over a 31/2"
(89 mm) O.D
by 4" (102
mm) long
tenon
DA
Decorative
arches
DC
Decorative
cap
DF10 4
Decorative
Coupola
DF20 4
Decorative
Coupola
FN1 4,7
Decorative
finial
FN2 4,7
Decorative
finial
FN3 4,7
Decorative
finial
FN5 4,7
Decorative
finial
FN6 4,7
Decorative
finial
FN8 4,7
Decorative
finial
FN9 4,7
Decorative
finial
FN10 4,7
Decorative
finial
FNC 4,7
Decorative
finial
painted
copper
Consult
with
Signify.
com/
outdoor
luminaires
for details
and the
complete
line of
Signify
poles and
brackets.
Textured
BE2TX
Midnight
Blue
BE6TX
Ocean Blue
BE8TX
Royal Blue
BG2TX
Sandstone
BKTX
Black
BRTX
Bronze
GN4TX
Blue Green
GN6TX
Forest Green
GN8TX
Dark Forest
Green
GNTX
Green
GY3TX
Medium Grey
RD2TX
Burgundy
RD4TX
Scarlet
WHTX
White
Other
GR
Gray
Sandtex
NP
Natural
Aluminum
TG
Hammer-
tone Gold
1. Not available 347-480 volt.
2. Not available with HS option.
3. Use of photoelectric cell or shorting cap is required to ensure proper illumination.
4. Not available with RCD7 and RC.
5. The RCD7 is located on top of the roof in place of the finial for use with a control node.
6. RC or RCD7 must be selected for this option.
7. Not available with DF10 or DF20.
8. Not available with SRD or SRD1.
9. Extended lead-time may apply (consult factory).